DIMENSIONS

28.00”
2.00" SEE DETAIL “B”
1.50” DIAMETER
3.75"
6.5”
2.0”
4.5
1.5”
625"
11.00”
74 WALL THICKNESS £ RECESSED COLLAR AREA
.16” WALL THICKNESS
7.88”

DETAIL “B”
250" RECESS
3125"
75"
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RECESSED COLLAR AREA A

BASE TOTAL
WEIGHT WEIGHT

5.6 Ibs

Notes:
Conical section manufactured from 100% recyclable flourescent orange PVC
Base manufactured form 100% post industrial recycled black PVC

Conical portion

- Base portion 28”TRAFFIC CONE
4 bc SLIM LINE
= RS70025SR3M6

JBC SAFETY PLASTIC INC.

: 16750 CHESTNUT ST
Circle Interlock System CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91748

www.jbcsafety.com

Date 0203/17 REVOLUTION SERIES |no. RS70025SR3M6

DETAIL “A”




